
FOSHAN XYL LIGHTING FACTORY

https://www.xyl-lighting.com

DIMENSIONS

INTERIOR STRUCTURE

RAYS

PARAMETERS:

XL-C16,C08

Power Material Voltage Frequency Size(mm) Lumen Efficiency CRI CCT IP LED ChipModel

50Hz16W PC+ABS 220-240V IP5490Lm/w >80 SMD2835

H

φ

XL-C1614

XL-C1615

XL-C1616

XL-C1617

XL-C1618

XL-C0820

XL-C0821

XL-C1614L

XL-C1615L

XL-C1616L

XL-C1617L

XL-C1618L

XL-C0820L

XL-C0821L

16W

16W

16W

16W

8W

8W

16W

16W

16W

16W

16W

8W

8W

PC+ABS

PC+ABS

PC+ABS

PC+ABS

PC+ABS

PC+ABS

PC+ABS

PC+ABS

PC+ABS

PC+ABS

PC+ABS

PC+ABS

PC+ABS

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

φ325xH100

φ325xH100

φ325xH100

φ325xH100

φ325xH100

φ270xH90

φ270xH90

φ283xH86

φ283xH86

φ283xH86

φ283xH86

φ283xH86

φ205xH84

φ205xH84

1440Lm

1440Lm

1440Lm

1440Lm

1440Lm

750Lm

750Lm

1440Lm

1440Lm

1440Lm

1440Lm

1440Lm

750Lm

750Lm

3000~4000~6500

IP54

IP54

IP54

IP54

IP54

IP54

IP54

IP54

IP54

IP54

IP54

IP54

IP54

90Lm/w

90Lm/w

90Lm/w

90Lm/w

90Lm/w

90Lm/w

90Lm/w

90Lm/w

90Lm/w

90Lm/w

90Lm/w

90Lm/w

90Lm/w

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

SMD2835

SMD2835

SMD2835

SMD2835

SMD2835

SMD2835

SMD2835

SMD2835

SMD2835

SMD2835

SMD2835

SMD2835

SMD2835

3000~4000~6500

3000~4000~6500

3000~4000~6500

3000~4000~6500

3000~4000~6500

3000~4000~6500

3000~4000~6500

3000~4000~6500

3000~4000~6500

3000~4000~6500

3000~4000~6500

3000~4000~6500

3000~4000~6500

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz


	10: C16

